
Skeletonbull Remake

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 2

Sorrentino Rebecca (06/1439) 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0

Gonnelli Alessia (06/2768) 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 1

Cicalini Julia Caroline (06/2766) 4 2 3 1 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stolfi Sofia (06/2767) 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 0

Oretti Serena (06/2583) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 28 24 0,86

Sorrentino Rebecca 06/1439 30 13 0,43

Gonnelli Alessia 06/2768 22 7 0,32

Cicalini Julia Caroline 06/2766 15 5 0,33

Stolfi Sofia 06/2767 21 5 0,24

Oretti Serena 06/2583 8 0 0,00

Shot Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Roggi Marco (06/113) 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0

Lombardi Alessio (06/2936) 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0

Taglianetti Andrea (06/633) 4 5 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 0

Pancani Stefano (06/2905) 4 10 3 3 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusti Riccardo (06/2946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0

Agozzino Alessio (06/116) 4 10 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Burzo Federico (06/2904) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roggi Marco 06/113 24 43 1,79

Lombardi Alessio 06/2936 21 35 1,67

Taglianetti Andrea 06/633 28 29 1,04

Pancani Stefano 06/2905 17 27 1,59

Giusti Riccardo 06/2946 12 22 1,83

Agozzino Alessio 06/116 14 20 1,43

Burzo Federico 06/2904 12 19 1,58

Clash Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 12

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 9

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 6 4 10 4 9

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 10 4 3

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mancini Sara 06/1611 28 67 2,39

Genduso Andrea 06/676 32 63 1,97

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 28 53 1,89

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 30 46 1,53

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 10 20 2,00

Guardiani del Triplo 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Catino Alex (06/2060) 4 7 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 5

Tempestini Elisa (06/140) 4 3 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 3

Bianchini Alessio (06/2912) 2 3 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 3

Drovandi Leonardo (06/2913) 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 4

Gradi Alessandro (06/2914) 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buono Laura (06/1073) 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catino Alex 06/2060 32 67 2,09

Tempestini Elisa 06/140 30 49 1,63

Bianchini Alessio 06/2912 28 44 1,57

Drovandi Leonardo 06/2913 26 34 1,31

Gradi Alessandro 06/2914 6 14 2,33

Buono Laura 06/1073 6 11 1,83



Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ponticelli Arturo (06/2815) 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 12 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 12

Grani Francesco (06/133) 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 12

Gai Alberto (06/1504) 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 12 4 11 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 11

Mustazzo Lorenzo (06/2906) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 10

Giovannelli Marta (06/2295) 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Cioni Roger (06/1503) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Bargellini Claudia (06/1723) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Aiello Lorenzo (06/129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Angelo Pizzolo Denny (06/1228) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponticelli Arturo 06/2815 26 78 3,00

Grani Francesco 06/133 24 56 2,33

Gai Alberto 06/1504 24 50 2,08

Mustazzo Lorenzo 06/2906 20 32 1,60

Giovannelli Marta 06/2295 10 11 1,10

Cioni Roger 06/1503 10 8 0,80

Bargellini Claudia 06/1723 8 4 0,50

Aiello Lorenzo 06/129 2 3 1,50

D'Angelo Pizzolo Denny 06/1228 4 1 0,25


